### EXHIBIT B

DCI - Rate Schedule Diverse Computing, Inc. For Fiscal Years 2018-2019 through 2022-2023

## I. SCHEDULE OF RATES

All amounts are in US Dollars.

Subject to the terms and conditions of the Agreement, CONSULTANT agrees to license the Proprietary Information and services to COUNTY at the Fees and terms established in this Schedule of Rates. Any and all rate increases must be mutually agreed upon and formalized in a written amendment to the Agreement.

# II. MAINTENANCE FEES (ANNUAL):

### VII.A. MAINTENANCE FEES:

COUNTY shall pay to CONSULTANT the Maintenance Fees below for the eAgent Software referenced in Section II. The Maintenance Fees below represent a reduction in cost based on a reported reduction of user counts. The Maintenance Fees for a given year shall be due and payable in advance on or prior to the anniversary of the Effective Date.

### VII.B. ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEES

Year	Cost
Year 1 per products licensed in Section II above as of the Effective Date	\$46,061.51
Year 2 per products licensed in Section II above as of the Effective Date	\$47,443.36
Year 3 per products licensed in Section II above as of the Effective Date	\$48,866.66
Year 4 per products licensed in Section II above as of the Effective Date	\$50,332.66